
NR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

FNR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

GRAND

TOTAL

1 Hisyam Adzha Perak 98 96 100 100 94 95 87 95 98 95 94 92 1144 96.8 1,240.8 GOLD

2 Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 98 97 97 96 93 95 93 91 94 99 94 97 1144 94.2 1,238.2 SILVER

3 Muhd. Hasanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 100 97 100 99 89 93 94 91 90 96 96 97 1142 92.2 1,234.2 BRONZE

4 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 96 97 98 98 94 88 90 90 95 98 98 92 1134 98.0 1,232.0 

5 Mohd. Nor Rahimin Abd. HalimPahang 98 96 94 99 94 95 94 94 94 93 92 91 1134 97.2 1,231.2 

6 Muhamad Shahril Sahak Johor 99 99 96 94 94 96 96 90 93 91 90 92 1130 91.2 1,221.2 

7 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 99 97 99 100 88 89 92 95 93 92 92 91 1127 91.7 1,218.7 

8 Muhd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 99 99 100 99 95 90 92 92 89 88 87 92 1122 92.8 1,214.8 

9 Azlan Johari Melaka 98 96 97 97 89 93 89 90 96 91 93 92 1121

10 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 97 97 96 96 91 94 91 89 92 91 93 92 1119

11 Sazali Dzahuri ATM 96 97 100 96 88 89 88 90 90 89 93 93 1109

12 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 97 94 98 96 82 90 94 89 91 87 92 96 1106

13 Nur'Shamier Hidzad KamaruzzamanN.Sembilan 96 96 97 98 87 85 85 85 94 89 89 93 1094

14 Ansoori Abd. Aziz ATM 95 94 96 97 87 87 87 85 92 92 85 91 1088

15 Mohd. Rashid Ismail ATM 97 95 90 91 81 87 87 93 88 87 92 92 1080

16 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 88 95 95 90 87 85 89 91 89 81 86 95 1071

17 Mohd. Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 96 91 95 92 84 91 88 90 88 82 92 81 1070

18 Arif Azwan ATM 92 93 98 93 79 91 87 78 95 88 89 86 1069

19 Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 92 93 92 96 86 78 81 78 81 84 86 85 1032

FINALBIL TOTALNAME REMASSN.
SERIES

KNEELING

1246.5

PRONE STANDING

ATM

1154 ATM 24/08/2002
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Mohd. Sabki Hj. Mohd. Din

Jasni Shaari

Mohd. Emran Zakaria

GRAND

TOTAL

Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 98 97 97 96 93 95 93 91 94 99 94 97 1144

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 96 97 98 98 94 88 90 90 95 98 98 92 1134

Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 97 97 96 96 91 94 91 89 92 91 93 92 1119

Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 99 97 99 100 88 89 92 95 93 92 92 91 1127

Muhd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 99 99 100 99 95 90 92 92 89 88 87 92 1122

Sazali Dzahuri ATM 96 97 100 96 88 89 88 90 90 89 93 93 1109

Nur'Shamier Hidzad KamaruzzamanN.Sembilan 96 96 97 98 87 85 85 85 94 89 89 93 1094

Mohd. Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 96 91 95 92 84 91 88 90 88 82 92 81 1070

Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 92 93 92 96 86 78 81 78 81 84 86 85 1032

3 3196

1 3397 GOLD

2 3358 SILVER

STANDING

25th September, 2010

BIL

12/4/1998

NAME

SubangNR 3418

PRONE

TOTAL

50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN - TEAM

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010

REM

KNEELING

SERIES

ATM

ASSN.



NR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

FNR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

1 Hisyam Adzha Perak 98 96 100 100 94 95 87 95 98 95 94 92 1144 35x 1

2 Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 98 97 97 96 93 95 93 91 94 99 94 97 1144 27x 2

3 Muhd. Hasanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 100 97 100 99 89 93 94 91 90 96 96 97 1142 44x 3

4 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 96 97 98 98 94 88 90 90 95 98 98 92 1134 33x 4

5 Mohd. Nor Rahimin Abd. HalimPahang 98 96 94 99 94 95 94 94 94 93 92 91 1134 18x 5

6 Muhamad Shahril Sahak Johor 99 99 96 94 94 96 96 90 93 91 90 92 1130 15x 6

7 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 99 97 99 100 88 89 92 95 93 92 92 91 1127 35x 7

8 Muhd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 99 99 100 99 95 90 92 92 89 88 87 92 1122 18x 8

9 Azlan Johari Melaka 98 96 97 97 89 93 89 90 96 91 93 92 1121 24x

10 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 97 97 96 96 91 94 91 89 92 91 93 92 1119 16x

11 Sazali Dzahuri ATM 96 97 100 96 88 89 88 90 90 89 93 93 1109 20x

12 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 97 94 98 96 82 90 94 89 91 87 92 96 1106 20x

13 Nur'Shamier Hidzad KamaruzzamanN.Sembilan 96 96 97 98 87 85 85 85 94 89 89 93 1094 10x

14 Ansoori Abd. Aziz ATM 95 94 96 97 87 87 87 85 92 92 85 91 1088 15x

15 Mohd. Rashid Ismail ATM 97 95 90 91 81 87 87 93 88 87 92 92 1080 7x

16 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 88 95 95 90 87 85 89 91 89 81 86 95 1071 15x

17 Mohd. Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 96 91 95 92 84 91 88 90 88 82 92 81 1070 17x

18 Arif Azwan ATM 92 93 98 93 79 91 87 78 95 88 89 86 1069 18x

19 Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 92 93 92 96 86 78 81 78 81 84 86 85 1032 9x

20 Alif Fazally Omar Selangor 0ABSENT

REM
SERIES

1246.5 ATM Kota Kinabalu, Sabah 26/07/2003

TOTAL X10
PRONE STANDING KNEELING

BIL NAME ASSN.

1154 ATM Subang 24/08/2002

NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

50M RIFLE 3 POSITION MEN - INDIVIDUAL

Qualification Result

25th September, 2010


